www.lowpowersemi.com Email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com   Page 1 of 9
LP3988
Ultra-Low Noise and High PSRR LDO
LP3988 Rev0.9 May.-2022
Features
 Low current consumption: 24µA (Typ)
 Wide input voltage range: 2.0V to 5.5V
 High output voltage accuracy: ±1.5%

LP3988 Rev0.9 May.-2022
LP3988
Ordering Information
Device Marking Moisture
Sensitivity Level
Package Shipping
LP3988-18QVF CHW MSL3 TDFN-4 12K/REEL
LP3988-25QVF CEW MSL3 TDFN-4 12K/REEL
LP3988-28QVF CCW MSL3 TDFN-4 12K/REEL
LP3988-30QVF CDW MSL3 TDFN-4 12K/REEL
LP3988-33QVF CGW MSL3 TDFN-4 12K/REEL
LP3988-18B5F
LPS
CCYWX
MSL3 SOT23-5 3K/REEL